IlostHOEe Ha3BaHue:

CokpaieHHoe Ha3BaHMe:

NHH

KIIII

OI'PH

IOpuauyveckuii aapec:
Anpec 11 HaNPaBJICHUA

KOPPeCTIOHIeHIIHM :

Tenedon:

baHkoBCcKHMe pEKBU3HUTHI:

I'enepajbHbIN AMPEKTOP

PEKBHW3UNUTDLI

O011ecTBO ¢ OTPAHMYEHHOM OTBETCTBEHHOCTHIO
«Bepmout-UT»

000 «BepmonT-UT»

5018087629
501801001
1035003370709

141070, MockoBckasi 06j1acTh, ropoa Kopo.ies,
yinua ®@pynse, nom 1A, nomemenne 1

141070, MockoBckasi 06j1acTh, ropoa Kopo.ies,
yauna @pynse, nom 1A, nomemenne 1

+7(495)5438850

p/c 40702810101100007917
B AO «AJIB®A-BAHK»
Kk/c 30101810200000000593
BUK 044525593

13370324
49013
46734000
61.10
46434000000

Konues Cepreii CepreeBuy4

000 «BepmonT-UT)» npumeHsieT yNPOIIEHHYI0 CHCTEMY HAJI0r000/I0KEeHUH.



